Ligaleiter:

Regionsoberliga Luftgewehr 2022/23

Abschluf3setzliste

Madronitsch, Claudia Griinewaldstr. 4 73529 Schwébisch Gmiind Tel.: 07171-43970 Fax: Handy-0176-51989391 claudia.madronitsch@t-online.de

Verein

SV Burgberg 1

SV Laubach 1

SV Goggingen 2

SSV Ochsenberg 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Baamann, Alexandra
Wannenwetsch, Lorenz
Nothelfer, Wolfgang
Scherand, Felix
Penzeck, Walter

Frey, Karl-Heinz
Penzeck, Uwe
Hochstatter, Herbert
Baamann, Rudolf

Winter, Judith
Hammer, Philip
Waidmann, Vera
Hoppe, Markus
Harsch, Christof
Harsch, Tobias
Harsch, Nadine

Tauporn, Florian
Klotzblicher, Tobias
MefRner-Barth, Simone
Mainusch, Kevin
Hagele, Rene
Melner, Patrick
Maier, Domenik
Melner, Lukas

Neuburger, Frieder
Dietz, Simon-Laurin

2022

0,00
376,40
377,40
375,25
369,50
376,60
364,00

0,00

0,00

381,00
385,83
376,50
371,40
365,20

0,00

0,00

0,00
371,00
374,60
362,00

0,00
370,00
356,50

0,00

378,00
367,00

Aktuell

378,00
377,40
372,29
372,00
371,00
366,43
364,00
328,50

0,00

388,00
383,71
379,86
368,29
356,86

0,00

0,00

376,00
375,29
373,50
371,20
371,00
368,29
364,29

0,00

377,00
372,80

1

374

376
373

372
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388
392
383
363
364

376
372
366

353
366

381

2

376

372
373

368

* k%

386
383
385
371
362

367
369
376

360
367

379

3

378
375
377
363
355

393
379
381
376
354

364
366
370

376
365

378
367

4

382
372

379
368

322

382
388
375
376
355

375
382
383

374
365

379
374

5

373
370

371
366

335

390
383
385
366
356

377
384
375

374
368

373
370

385
378
365
364

362

389
384
370
360
360

371

373
371
372
362

374
378

377
376
376
373

374

388
377
380
366
347

383
376
371

369
357

375
375



Verein

SSV Ochsenberg 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1

ASC Goéppingen 1

SV Regelsweiler 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Heilig, Joachim
Minihoffer, Kai
Packeiser, Karsten
Heilig, Matthias
Braun, Peter
Hager, Jonas
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Schneider, Anna
Rathgeb, Stefanie
Esswein, Julia

S Brenner, Lisa
Deeg, Thomas
Traub, Stefanie
Preker, Selina
Furst, Martin
Krauter, Ronja
Eberhardt, Vanessa
Bauer, Monika
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Wolf, Britta

Hahn, Barbara
Windhab, Maren
Wischropp, Marleen
Bayer, Klaus
Doétzauer-Weil, Beate
Panitz, Franz
Eberhardt, Claus
Bayer, Marco
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Benninger, Michael
Ackermann, Manuel
Limley, Felix
Uhl, Thomas

S Manteufel, Sonja
Stenzenberger, Monika
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2022

375,25
368,33
374,50
360,40
364,50
360,00

380,25
376,20
377,50

0,00
370,50
365,33
367,67
366,00
359,50
367,50
360,33

391,57
376,67
0,00
372,00
367,33
366,50
364,40
0,00
0,00

378,40
377,80
372,00
368,75
348,00
361,00

Aktuell

370,00
368,00
367,50
359,20
359,00
357,00

378,43
370,17
370,00
369,17
366,00
365,33
363,00
360,50
359,50
358,00
358,00

391,00
374,00
371,50
369,43
363,00
363,00
361,25

0,00

0,00

377,57
374,60
370,00
368,71
367,00
366,00

366
364

357
360

377
369
370

359
360

385

357
358
366
355

373
378
373
369

370
371

356
354

380
370

373

369
356

391

375
369
360
367

368
370
373
363

379

354
367

381

372

365

363

353

392

367

365
363

368

382
381

371
367

365

358
358

377
375

368
357

355

386
370
371
375
365

383
366
368
372

366

371

359
358

379
372

379
369

366

394
373
367
373

355

380
378
365
379
375

370

356
362

376
366

364
371

348

396
388
374
365
359

378

369
353
360

365

369
355

379
369

359
368

361

393
372
374
376
364

379

372
374
366
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Verein

SV Regelsweiler 1 7
8

9

10

11

SV Buch 4 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Gschwinder, Florian
Wallkum, Heiko
Thorwart, Franziska
Dollinger, Gerhard
Schlipf, Katrin
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Hahn, Marianne
Drmola, Pia
Rathgeb, Philipp
Madronitsch, Tina
Muller, Markus
Koppel, Michael
Rotter, Joachim
Strobel, Roland
Koder, Karla

S Abele, Martin
Schmid, Florian
Abele, Steffen
Schmid, Markus
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2022

360,75
0,00
361,00
341,50
0,00

391,71
380,80

0,00
376,83
375,00
371,33
372,00
369,20
358,67
364,40
367,67
369,00

0,00

Aktuell

364,75
364,00
361,00
341,50

0,00

390,00
383,67
380,00
379,71
375,14
374,60
372,00
369,20
367,50
365,00
355,00
347,00

0,00

369

386
376
373
375

360

361

390
383

382
380

366

364

382
384

379
367

350

387
379
368

363
363

374
375
384

372
369

358

376
368
374

362

347

371

384
382
370
380

365



